Product Colour
Varnishes

Clear Varnish

Rubbed Effect Varnish

Wood Finish Gloss Varnish

Poly Clear Gloss & Satin

PP Varnish Extra

Teak Oil Sealer
Rapidclear & Rapidcoat
Rapidclear only

Rapid Matt

Wood Finish Matt
Teak-O-Bello

Teak-O-Clean & Bright

Paints

Yacht Enamel Standard Colours
Yacht Enamel S
Monourethane

Nautiforte White #24 & 25
Nautiforte White

Polyurethane Standard Colours

Nonskid DeckWhite/Cream 1/Grey 212
Grey 213

Bilge Paint ~ White & Grey

Sheet1

Pack Size

250ml
500ml
1Itr
5Itr
500ml

1 Itr
5 Itr

500ml
1 Itr

750ml

2 Itr
10 Itr

1 Itr
750ml
4 ltr
750ml
1ltr
500ml

500ml

750ml
2 Itr

750ml

750ml
2 Itr

750ml

750ml

750 ml
2 Itr
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Eggshell EnarWhite 750ml

Multiforte 6 Semi-Gloss Colours 4 Itr

One-Component Primers

Multi-Marine Primer 750ml
White/Grey/Redbrown 2 Itr
White/Grey 4 ltr
Werdol Wood|White & Grey 750ml
2 Itr
4 ltr
Werdol MetalgfWhite & Grey 750ml
2 Itr
4 ltr
Fibreglass PritWhite 750ml
Wash Primer AQ 500ml
1ltr
Epigrond UndiWhite & Grey 750ml
2 Itr
Underwater Primer 750ml
2 Itr
4 ltr
Fillers
Fibreglass FillWhite 500gm
1.5kg
Epoxy Filler 1300 750ml
2 Itr
Combi Filler 225gm tube
800gm
Mono-Fill 750ml

Epoxy Primers

Epoxy Primer White 750ml
2 Itr
4 ltr

Epoxy CoatincLt Grey, Black Blue, Red Bra750mi
Lt Grey & Black 4 ltr
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Interimcoat 750ml
Various
Surface Cleaner/Degreaser 1ltr
5 Itr
Accelerator for Paint & Varni 500ml
1ltr
Retarder for Paint & Varnish 500ml
1 Itr

EPIFANES

Various - Continued

Non-Skid Beads 20gm
Paint Remover 750ml
Rust Remover 500ml
Easy-Flow 500ml
1ltr
Thinners
Brush Thinner for Paint & Va 500ml
1Itr
5 ltr
Spray Thinner for Paint & Va 1 ltr
5Itr
Poly Brush Thinners 1ltr
5Itr
Poly Spray Thinners 1ltr
5 Itr
PP Varnish Extra Thinners 1 Itr
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